

Senate Amendment to
House File 546

H-1306

1 Amend House File 546, as amended, passed, and reprinted by
2 the House, as follows:

3 1. Page 6, line 4, by striking <fifteen> and inserting
4 <thirty>

5 2. Page 6, line 5, by striking <fifteen> and inserting
6 <thirty>